
2024-06-15 22:47:30 1 of 60

ELIGIBILITY LIST
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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2403890 SAFWAH ANAPRA Islam/Muslim 5 1,597.000

2 2403928 ASNA BENNY Christian/Latin 3 1,586.000

3 2400554 SNEHA MURALIDAS
P Hindu/General 4 1,584.000

4 2400801 LENA MEHAR C Islam/Muslim 5 1,583.000

5 2400018 PRAKRITHI E Hindu/SC 3 1,582.000

6 2404734 ASHLY BOSE Hindu/OBH 3 1,576.000

7 2402219 GOURI NANDANA C
N Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,572.000

8 2401515 MARY JIBIYA Christian/Latin 1 1,568.000

9 2400938 FATHIMA FAIZAL Islam/Muslim 5 1,567.000

10 2403899 SIVANI V S Hindu/OBH 3 1,567.000

11 2404214 SANIYA PRASANTH P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,562.000

12 2403841 PARVATHY V J Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,561.000

13 2400934 FIDHA NAHRIN A. R Islam/Muslim 5 1,558.000

14 2404324 ABHIRAMI V B Hindu/OBH 4 1,556.000

15 2404125 UMADEVI . R Hindu/General 1 1,556.000

16 2402263 MUHAMMED NISHIL
P R Islam/Muslim 2 1,547.000

17 2400769 FATHIMA NAZRIN T
N Islam/Muslim 5 1,541.000

18 2402201 NIDHUNA SHYAM Hindu/OBH 3 1,541.000

19 2402878 APARNA VINOD Hindu/General 4 1,540.000

20 2400759 DEVIKA V Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,538.000

21 2404063 ANUPRIYA A R Hindu/General 2 1,535.000
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22 2402465 AYISHA NIHMA P. P Islam/Muslim 2 1,531.000

23 2401431 ROSE JEEN C J Christian/Latin 2 1,530.000

24 2402116 NAJIYA N I Islam/Muslim 2 1,527.000

25 2401590 DILNAMOL YACOB Christian/General 1 1,526.000

26 2405100 CHANDANA P Hindu/General 1 1,524.000

27 2400509 ANANYA KRISHNA E
A Hindu/OBH 5 1,524.000

28 2403137 MUHAMMED RIYAS S Islam/Muslim 5 1,522.000

29 2400918 VAIKHARY S Hindu/OBH 4 1,520.000

30 2403082 KAILAS MOHAN Hindu/OBH 3 1,519.000

31 2402575 FAHMINAS M C Islam/Muslim 1 1,517.000

32 2401138 ANANYA KRISHNA S
S Hindu/SC 2 1,517.000

33 2401735 MUHAMMED FADIL
ALI Islam/Muslim 1 1,513.000

34 2401644 SRUTHI K Hindu/SC 4 1,510.000

35 2401144 GOURI NANDANA A Hindu/SC 3 1,507.000

36 2400601 NAVYASREE K P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,506.000

37 2402713 ANJALI KRISHNA P Hindu/SC 3 1,504.000

38 2401626 ARYANANDA V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,502.000

39 2400369 JISMOL DAVIS Christian/General 5 1,501.000

40 2402923 VISWAS P Hindu/OBH 2 1,499.000

41 2401290 DEVIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,499.000

42 2403757 MEGHANA.S Hindu/General 3 1,497.000

43 2402180 ANUSREE S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,494.000

44 2401102 KRISHNAPRIYA K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,491.000

45 2400163 SHAHARA BANU Islam/Muslim 4 1,490.000

46 2402531 DEVIKA P D Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,489.000

47 2401097 ANUSREE A S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,487.000

48 2403333 SHABEEHA NASRIN
C T Islam/Muslim 2 1,484.000

49 2404157 FAHIM ABDULLA IF Islam/Muslim 5 1,483.000
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50 2402865 ANANDHAKRISHNAN
T S Hindu/OBH 5 1,483.000

51 2400796 DIYA FATHIMA P Islam/Muslim 5 1,483.000

52 2403941 ALTHAF NASAR Islam/Muslim 4 1,481.000

53 2401454 MUHAMMED
RAMEES P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,479.000

54 2404954 AMAN K Hindu/SC 4 1,475.000

55 2404194 ADITHYA SUDHEER Hindu/General 3 1,475.000

56 2400363 MUHZINA EB Islam/Muslim 5 1,474.000

57 2402992 GOKUL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,473.000

58 2400211 MUHAMMED JESVIN
MP Islam/Muslim 5 1,472.000

59 2404222 AHALYA L Hindu/General 4 1,468.000

60 2403698 ARCHANA K A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,466.000

61 2402941 KIRAN THOMAS Christian/General 1 1,465.000

62 2403075 SIDHARTH K V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,464.000

63 2401825 ANEENA C V Hindu/SC 4 1,461.000

64 2403673 ADHARV U C Hindu/General 4 1,459.000

65 2401103 NITHYA K Hindu/SC 1 1,454.000

66 2403027 ANASWARA
RAVEENDRAN Hindu/General 3 1,454.000

67 2402220 DIYA FATHIMA K Islam/Muslim 4 1,450.000

68 2401589 SNEHA SAJI Hindu/SC 4 1,446.000

69 2401444 MUHAMMED
DANISH P Islam/Muslim 3 1,446.000

70 2400530 MITHRA PRASANTH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,443.000

71 2403940 ANUPAMA M B Hindu/General 1 1,441.000

72 2403359 JOSHNA R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,440.000

73 2403132 THEERTHA T Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,439.000

74 2401270 ANGEL ROSE Christian/Latin 4 1,439.000

75 2401182 DION DOMINIC Christian/Latin 5 1,435.000

76 2400513 KRISHNENDHU G Hindu/SC 3 1,435.000

77 2400044 MARY MEREENA M.T Christian/Latin 2 1,433.000
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78 2400104 MALAVIKA
SREEKUMAR Hindu/General 4 1,432.000

79 2404506 NANDANA V Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,431.000

80 2403374 SHIFANA T Islam/Muslim 3 1,429.000

81 2402956 AYSWARYA Hindu/General 2 1,429.000

82 2401624 SADIKA SATHYAN A Hindu/SC 3 1,428.000

83 2404841 MIYA GEORGE Christian/Latin 2 1,428.000

84 2401222 SAHALA SALEEM K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,427.000

85 2401275 VISHNU PRIYA K Hindu/SC 2 1,419.000

86 2404354 VISHNU V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,417.000

87 2401526 ASWANANDHA P.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,416.000

88 2403907 AALIYA P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,416.000

89 2400442 AJANYADAS P Hindu/General 3 1,415.000

90 2400537 JESWIN THOMAS Christian/General 2 1,415.000

91 2403851 ANJANA U N Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,409.000

92 2401143 JOEL ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin 1 1,407.000

93 2402424 PRINCE C X Christian/General 3 1,407.000

94 2404188 NANDANA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,407.000

95 2401338 AKSHAYA P B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,406.000

96 2400675 AKSHAYA P B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,406.000

97 2402415 JENISHA K Hindu/General 1 1,405.000

98 2401734 ANGEL MARY Christian/General 3 1,404.000

99 2401708 DHANYA S Hindu/SC 3 1,401.000

100 2403666 FABEENA M K Islam/Muslim 1 1,401.000

101 2401452 JOSHWA ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin 1 1,399.000

102 2400955 NANDULAL SASI Hindu/ST 1 1,393.000

103 2404870 ASWATHI K A Hindu/SC 5 1,393.000

104 2404297 ADITHYAN A Hindu/OBH 2 1,393.000

105 2404266 JENIFER MARIA M J Christian/Latin 4 1,393.000

106 2401184 ARDRA BABU Hindu/SC 4 1,392.000
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107 2400578 SIDHARTH P Hindu/OBH 3 1,389.000

108 2400383 FATHIMA SANIYA PA Islam/Muslim 5 1,389.000

109 2401862 ISHITHA KRISHNA K
B Hindu/SC 5 1,388.000

110 2403696 SNEHA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,386.000

111 2401257 GOPIKA SUSHANTH Hindu/OBH 1 1,385.000

112 2402299 SUJINA SURESH Hindu/SC 3 1,385.000

113 2400725 TESSA ROSE V A Christian/Latin 2 1,385.000

114 2400515 MALAVIKA K Hindu/OBH 1 1,385.000

115 2402705 MUJTHABA AKTHAR
C T Islam/Muslim 1 1,381.000

116 2404186 FATHIMA K B Islam/Muslim 2 1,380.000

117 2400017 NIJIL NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 3 1,377.000

118 2402514 SARMILA BHANU E Islam/Muslim 1 1,375.000

119 2402168 DAYA SUJAN Christian/OBX 5 1,375.000

120 2402130 AMRUTHA.M Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,374.000

121 2404982 SOORYA
NARAYANAN S Hindu/OBH 5 1,374.000

122 2404518 MUHAMMED IRFAN
P A Islam/Muslim 2 1,373.000

123 2404789 DILNA M Islam/Muslim 2 1,372.000

124 2402287 POOJA LAKSHMI J S Hindu/General 5 1,364.000

125 2403040 MITHU KRISHNA P.M Hindu/OBH 2 1,364.000

126 2400341 ADHITH A S Hindu/OBH 5 1,364.000

127 2404629 ALAN T BIJU Christian/General 3 1,362.000

128 2402351 AVANTHIKA P S Hindu/General 3 1,362.000

129 2405133 KARTHIK R Hindu/General 5 1,361.000

130 2402622 NEELIMA AJITH Hindu/SC 5 1,360.000

131 2403776 ANJANA . C. N Hindu/General 3 1,360.000

132 2404824 MUHAMMED FAYIS K
T K Islam/Muslim 3 1,359.000

133 2404775 NADIYAMOL V A Islam/Muslim 5 1,358.000

134 2404393 AMNA O R Islam/Muslim 5 1,358.000
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135 2401007 ALAGHA VT Hindu/OBH 5 1,358.000

136 2400651 DILNA P Hindu/SC 1 1,356.000

137 2400465 FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C
K Islam/Muslim 4 1,353.000

138 2402451 SAI KIRAN P K Hindu/OBH 2 1,352.000

139 2400577 ANUSREE P Hindu/General 4 1,349.000

140 2405063 NIRANJANA
SREEKANTH Hindu/General 3 1,348.000

141 2402605 SULTHANA NAZAR Islam/Muslim 5 1,343.000

142 2401512 ARCHANA K Hindu/SC 4 1,341.000

143 2402946 ABHINAV T Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,340.000

144 2402341 ARYA KRISHNA K Hindu/SC 4 1,340.000

145 2404558 AIMY TREESA
MARTIN Christian/Latin 2 1,339.000

146 2400222 KHADIJAH
MOHAMED YAHYA Islam/Muslim 5 1,338.000

147 2402407 SEETHALAKSHMI K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,338.000

148 2401096 KARTHIKA M Hindu/SC 2 1,334.000

149 2404311 ASHJANA V Islam/Muslim 2 1,332.000

150 2404075 SUCHITHRA S Hindu/OBH 5 1,331.000

151 2402598 MALAVIKA K M Hindu/OBH 2 1,331.000

152 2400687 ADHITHYA V Hindu/SC 1 1,329.000

153 2402925 ARSHA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,329.000

154 2402433 ABHINANAD J P No_Religion/No_relig 2 1,324.000

155 2401190 ARCHANA P P Hindu/General 3 1,322.000

156 2402479 AARON JES ANTONY Christian/Latin 3 1,321.000

157 2404184 ANANYA B P Hindu/General 1 1,321.000

158 2403179 MARIYA SAMEERA K
G Christian/Latin 4 1,319.000

159 2403876 AKSHAYA SATHEESH Christian/OBX 1 1,316.000

160 2400983 ARDRA P Hindu/General 4 1,316.000

161 2400432 K S SUDHARSHAN Hindu/General 2 1,314.000

162 2403436 RIFANA BISMI /0 4 1,314.000



2024-06-15 22:47:30 7 of 60

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

163 2400352 APARNA P.P Hindu/SC 4 1,313.000

164 2400946 JYOTHIKA E P Hindu/OBH 3 1,313.000

165 2402321 ARYANANDA T B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,311.000

166 2400587 SRUTHY M S Hindu/OBH 4 1,311.000

167 2403050 AYSHA BEEVI P N Islam/Muslim 1 1,311.000

168 2400025 SOOFIYA M S Islam/Muslim 1 1,309.000

169 2400841 SNEHA O Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,308.000

170 2403413 S.ANAMIKA Hindu/General 3 1,308.000

171 2400469 ARCHANA K Hindu/SC 1 1,307.000

172 2401812 SURYA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 1,305.000

173 2402738 SIDHARTHA
CHANDRAN Hindu/ST 3 1,305.000

174 2404198 SNEHA U Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,305.000

175 2400274 AKHILA T A Hindu/OBH 2 1,303.000

176 2403096 VIVEKITHA M Hindu/ST 3 1,298.000

177 2405000 KRISHNADAS K Hindu/ST 4 1,298.000

178 2404913 PRARTHANA S Hindu/OBH 3 1,298.000

179 2400767 HARIKESH K A Hindu/OBH 1 1,295.000

180 2402365 JOSEPH K V Christian/General 1 1,293.000

181 2401153 NASLIN C Islam/Muslim 5 1,289.000

182 2400774 NIHALA T T Islam/Muslim 1 1,289.000

183 2401040 SHERIN K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,285.000

184 2404615 SARATH B Hindu/ST 1 1,280.000

185 2403688 KRISHNAPRIYA M S Hindu/SC 1 1,279.000

186 2401057 ALAGURAJA Hindu/General 4 1,276.000

187 2402666 SABISHA V M Hindu/SC 1 1,276.000

188 2402561 ANAKHA P Hindu/SC 4 1,275.000

189 2402496 LEKSHMI PRIYA
LAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,274.000

190 2401432 MUHAMMED RASIL
M N Islam/Muslim 3 1,272.000
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191 2403908 NIRANJANA C S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,272.000

192 2400310 MUHAMMED FAYIS
M P Islam/Muslim 1 1,271.000

193 2402062 ESHAL MEHARIN P
RESHY Islam/Muslim 1 1,271.000

194 2404369 ANEENA K S Christian/Latin 4 1,268.000

195 2404544 KRIPA BAIJU Christian/General 2 1,267.000

196 2400523 DEVAPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 3 1,266.000

197 2404156 AKASH KRISHNAN Hindu/General 2 1,266.000

198 2403703 ADITHYA RAJAN Hindu/SC 3 1,266.000

199 2404064 ARCHANA S S Hindu/OBH 2 1,265.000

200 2404328 NAVEEN N.S Hindu/SC 4 1,264.000

201 2404515 TESSA MARY M B Christian/Latin 1 1,261.000

202 2400778 FATHIMA NAURINE K
N Islam/Muslim 3 1,259.000

203 2400686 JOSNA S Hindu/SC 5 1,259.000

204 2401645 ABHIJITH K P Hindu/OBH 1 1,257.000

205 2402729 ARUN KRISHNA P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,256.000

206 2405005 RIJAS N C Islam/Muslim 2 1,256.000

207 2401873 ALAKANANDA
LOVEJAN Hindu/ST 1 1,256.000

208 2400689 SONUMOL K M Hindu/OBH 4 1,256.000

209 2404419 ANOMA NAVOMI A S Hindu/OBH 1 1,256.000

210 2404278 APSARA A Hindu/SC 5 1,255.000

211 2401609 ANIKA SURESH Hindu/SC 3 1,255.000

212 2404343 ATHULLYA FELIX Christian/Latin 3 1,255.000

213 2401082 MEERA M LAL Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,255.000

214 2403524 HARIKRISHNA B A Hindu/OBH 1 1,254.000

215 2400564 RAVEENA N Hindu/OBH 1 1,252.000

216 2405120 ATHULYA ANIL Hindu/SC 1 1,252.000

217 2403458 JESWIN KRISHNA C
K Hindu/OBH 2 1,250.000

218 2404004 AKSHAY JUSTIN Christian/Latin 4 1,250.000
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219 2400970 KEERTHI RAJ P P Hindu/General 4 1,250.000

220 2403385 MINOOR P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,249.000

221 2402958 JASIN V Hindu/SC 1 1,248.000

222 2401278 ASWANTH P Hindu/SC 1 1,248.000

223 2402128 SHAMIN KRISHNA
VP Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,245.000

224 2401527 JOHAN GEORGE Christian/General 3 1,245.000

225 2402675 FARHANA MOL P S Islam/Muslim 5 1,244.000

226 2404025 AKASH C RAMAN Hindu/ST 5 1,243.000

227 2404925 BIBIN BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,243.000

228 2400960 AADHIL SHAJU Christian/General 4 1,243.000

229 2402339 AKASH PRAHLADAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,242.000

230 2400753 AISWARYA K R Hindu/OBH 2 1,241.000

231 2402361 ANAKHA BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,240.000

232 2403784 NRIPAN KRISHNA E
K Hindu/SC 4 1,239.000

233 2403393 ASWANI P V Hindu/SC 2 1,239.000

234 2401188 AGNIVESH A M Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,238.000

235 2404676 ANANDHU V ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,236.000

236 2400072 FATHIMA
RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF Islam/Muslim 2 1,235.000

237 2403184 MERFINA K M Islam/Muslim 2 1,234.000

238 2401115 SEMEEM FARIH N Islam/Muslim 2 1,232.000

239 2401292 ATHULYA T S Hindu/SC 2 1,231.000

240 2400731 AALILA SURESH P Hindu/SC 5 1,229.000

241 2402802 NAFISATHUL
MIZRIYA K H Islam/Muslim 2 1,229.000

242 2400473 SOORAYA A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,228.000

243 2401208 NOURIN P N Islam/Muslim 2 1,228.000

244 2402110 NEHA THEERTHA P
UNNI Hindu/SC 1 1,228.000

245 2401443 ATHIRA V G Hindu/ST 2 1,227.000

246 2403663 SANJEEV S Hindu/General 1 1,225.000
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247 2404079 ARATHI S Hindu/OBH 5 1,220.000

248 2402159 NAVAJYOTH K Hindu/General 1 1,219.000

249 2402709 AISWARYA SHADIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,218.000

250 2402404 ISMATH P B Islam/Muslim 5 1,215.000

251 2402386 JAYESH J Hindu/ST 4 1,214.000

252 2401071 ANUJA DAS C Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,214.000

253 2404339 GAYATHRI J Hindu/SC 1 1,214.000

254 2403186 P S AISHA KHANSA
BEEVI Islam/Muslim 4 1,210.000

255 2402921 DIYA RANJITH T N Hindu/SC 3 1,210.000

256 2404759 ADIL I Islam/Muslim 1 1,209.000

257 2400399 SREENALAKSHMI C Hindu/OBH 1 1,207.000

258 2402357 YADUKRISHNAN Hindu/General 4 1,206.000

259 2403177 NAMITHA M S Hindu/SC 4 1,205.000

260 2401837 SANIYA ALPHONSA
SOJAN Christian/Latin 4 1,204.000

261 2400346 KARTHIK K S Hindu/OBH 1 1,203.000

262 2400215 ABHINAV B
PANICKER Hindu/General 3 1,202.000

263 2402160 SNEHA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,202.000

264 2401477 ANANYA DAS M Hindu/SC 3 1,201.000

265 2400232 KARTHIKA ASHOK K
V Hindu/OBH 1 1,201.000

266 2403091 GAYATHRI K C Hindu/SC 2 1,200.000

267 2403660 ANAGHA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,200.000

268 2401632 VANDHANA V
CHANDRAN Hindu/General 1 1,200.000

269 2401830 PARVANA C Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,199.000

270 2400357 LAKSHMI PRIYA V R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,198.000

271 2404784 SIVANI E K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,198.000

272 2401605 ASWIN M Hindu/SC 3 1,196.000

273 2404750 HARIKRISHNAN E Hindu/SC 1 1,193.000

274 2402651 ARYA NANDA A S Hindu/OBH 2 1,191.000
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275 2400948 MEHNA SHERIN P Islam/Muslim 3 1,189.000

276 2401018 ANUMOD RAJ N R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,189.000

277 2401194 ADITHYA E Hindu/SC 3 1,189.000

278 2404238 NAVANEETH
KRISHNA V Hindu/General 2 1,188.000

279 2404786 MIDHUN C LAL Hindu/OBH 2 1,187.000

280 2402253 SUJITHRA N Hindu/ST 1 1,186.000

281 2401232 DEVATHEERTHA T Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,186.000

282 2400993 SIGHA PRAMOD M Hindu/SC 1 1,186.000

283 2401227 ANAMIKA B A Hindu/OBH 1 1,185.000

284 2401427 AKASH
MANMADHAN Hindu/OBH 1 1,184.000

285 2404332 SONA SASIDHARAN Hindu/SC 3 1,184.000

286 2400888 SARANG M Hindu/General 3 1,183.000

287 2402757 PRINSHA P B Hindu/SC 1 1,182.000

288 2400480 SANTHOSH KUMAR
M Hindu/SC 2 1,182.000

289 2403195 JISHNU K Hindu/SC 3 1,181.000

290 2404428 NANDAKISHORE K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,179.000

291 2401423 NIHAL P P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,178.000

292 2403856 ABHINAV P Hindu/SC 1 1,178.000

293 2400688 ANASWARA P Hindu/OBH 3 1,177.000

294 2403900 SANJAYRAM S Hindu/SC 3 1,177.000

295 2403746 AKSHAY K Hindu/OBH 3 1,175.000

296 2403497 MOHAMAD KAIF Islam/Muslim 2 1,175.000

297 2403651 ANAMIKA A Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,175.000

298 2400236 NADHA FATHIMA K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,172.000

299 2403188 JINUKRISHNAN T P Hindu/SC 3 1,172.000

300 2400644 SHABEEB AHAMMED
M Islam/Muslim 1 1,171.000

301 2400228 IMMANUEL
SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 1,169.000

302 2403274 NEELIMA M Hindu/SC 2 1,169.000
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303 2403347 ADWAITH M
KRISHNAN Hindu/General 1 1,169.000

304 2402248 INSHA I Islam/Muslim 5 1,168.000

305 2402648 ANUJITH GIRISH Hindu/SC 1 1,168.000

306 2401464 ABHINAV NK Hindu/OBH 3 1,167.000

307 2402431 MANJIMA M Hindu/OBH 2 1,167.000

308 2401503 SREETHU SUNIL Hindu/SC 4 1,167.000

309 2401456 MEENAKSHI P K Hindu/SC 2 1,167.000

310 2402312 KRISHNAPRIYA M A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,166.000

311 2404749 JESAL SAMEER Islam/Muslim 5 1,163.000

312 2402491 MEGHASYAM S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,163.000

313 2401471 NANDHANA V
CHANDRAN Hindu/General 1 1,163.000

314 2404814 MUHAMED AFSAL
AK Islam/Muslim 4 1,162.000

315 2403163 NAFITHA K N Islam/Muslim 3 1,162.000

316 2400403 ASWATHY T P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,161.000

317 2401049 ANUPAMA T M Hindu/ST 1 1,161.000

318 2402999 AYISHATHUL
RIZWANA P N Islam/Muslim 4 1,161.000

319 2400920 MARY SHERIN P G Christian/Latin 2 1,160.000

320 2401576 ANJU ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 1,160.000

321 2403640 ANJANA BAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,158.000

322 2401311 KARTHIKA C Hindu/SC 3 1,158.000

323 2402652 KRISHNAPRIYA P V Hindu/SC 2 1,158.000

324 2400950 AHALYA E K Hindu/OBH 2 1,156.000

325 2402609 AADHITHYA A Hindu/SC 2 1,156.000

326 2404669 ATHUL KRISHNARAJ
K V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,154.000

327 2400449 SHIVA A.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,152.000

328 2404998 RAJESH R Hindu/ST 1 1,151.000

329 2400173 VISHNAV SURESH Hindu/OBH 5 1,148.000

330 2400552 VISMAYA P Hindu/SC 2 1,148.000
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331 2401225 BIBITHA K B Hindu/SC 1 1,148.000

332 2402123 GANESH S
GOUTHAM Hindu/SC 5 1,147.000

333 2401875 ANUSREE M R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,146.000

334 2402704 SREELAKSHMI
VIBEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,140.000

335 2403391 GOUTHAM T P Hindu/SC 4 1,140.000

336 2402548 SAYEEDALI K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,139.000

337 2403734 LAKSHMI HARI Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,139.000

338 2401063 ADARSH SANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,138.000

339 2403206 ABHINAYA S K Hindu/SC 1 1,138.000

340 2400229 ABDUL RASAK M Islam/Muslim 5 1,136.000

341 2402966 VASTHAV LENIN Christian/Latin 3 1,136.000

342 2403544 ANUSREE. P. V Hindu/General 3 1,135.000

343 2402259 ANJALI K S Hindu/ST 4 1,134.000

344 2402488 ARDRARAJ M B Hindu/SC 5 1,134.000

345 2402121 VISMAYA T Hindu/SC 2 1,132.000

346 2401262 MEGHA S KUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 1,131.000

347 2402400 AKSHAYA S Hindu/SC 2 1,131.000

348 2403301 ANJALEENA C R Hindu/SC 2 1,130.000

349 2402642 SAJITHA K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,129.000

350 2403929 VINAYAKAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 2 1,128.000

351 2400492 AMRITHA M M Hindu/SC 3 1,128.000

352 2400677 ASWINI VINOD Hindu/General 4 1,128.000

353 2404329 SHIBIN KRISHNAN M Hindu/SC 1 1,127.000

354 2404647 DHEERAJ KUMAR S Hindu/General 1 1,127.000

355 2401355 JITHIN. P. R Hindu/OBH 1 1,126.000

356 2401424 LINEESH C T Hindu/SC 1 1,125.000

357 2402323 ABHINAV K P Hindu/SC 5 1,125.000

358 2402001 ADARSH S Hindu/SC 3 1,123.000

359 2404060 HRIDHYA C Hindu/SC 2 1,121.000
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360 2400760 NAISHANA O N Islam/Muslim 3 1,121.000

361 2400963 NIYA JALESH Hindu/SC 1 1,119.000

362 2403125 AMALA MANOJ Hindu/SC 2 1,117.000

363 2403573 MUHAMMED IJAS P P Islam/Muslim 4 1,117.000

364 2400130 MITHRAVINDA N Hindu/General 4 1,116.000

365 2401647 SHEENA HASHIM Islam/Muslim 5 1,116.000

366 2401271 WINFRED JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 1,115.000

367 2400359 MIDHUN RAJ P K Hindu/OBH 1 1,115.000

368 2400977 SHINZA FATHIMA K
S Islam/Muslim 2 1,115.000

369 2404392 HELNA VICTORIA Christian/Latin 2 1,114.000

370 2403893 VIDYA B Hindu/SC 3 1,114.000

371 2404771 MUHAMMEDSAHAD Islam/Muslim 5 1,113.000

372 2403762 MUHAMMED
SHAYAL M M Islam/Muslim 4 1,112.000

373 2400669 SARATH R
MADHAVAN Hindu/General 1 1,112.000

374 2401652 NAFISATHUL
MISIRIYA P B Islam/Muslim 3 1,110.000

375 2403912 ANAMIKA M Hindu/SC 1 1,109.000

376 2404801 SREEYUKHA
PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,108.000

377 2400847 ANUSREE K R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,107.000

378 2402611 MADHAVI A RAJA Hindu/General 1 1,106.000

379 2401453 AKHILESH E S Hindu/OBH 5 1,105.000

380 2403234 AMRITHA
VISWAMBHARAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,104.000

381 2403901 ANUPAMA S BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,101.000

382 2404862 SANDRA K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,100.000

383 2403316 ANSILA P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,097.000

384 2403821 T H ADITHYAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,097.000

385 2402940 MEGHA C Hindu/SC 2 1,097.000

386 2400667 HABEEB AHAMMED
M Islam/Muslim 1 1,096.000
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387 2401687 MOHAMMED
RINSHAD K N Islam/Muslim 2 1,094.000

388 2402687 RIDHA SHERIN P Islam/Muslim 4 1,093.000

389 2404552 ARYA MADHAVAN Hindu/ST 1 1,093.000

390 2404762 ABHINANDH
ANEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,092.000

391 2404537 ADHARSH BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,090.000

392 2404105 FATHIMA RIYA Islam/Muslim 4 1,089.000

393 2401852 ADHITHYAN CG Hindu/General 1 1,086.000

394 2403456 LAKSHMI M S Hindu/OBH 3 1,085.000

395 2402355 KAVYA T R Hindu/OBH 1 1,085.000

396 2400623 KRISHNA PRIYA N Hindu/SC 1 1,085.000

397 2400470 M SWETHA Hindu/OBH 3 1,085.000

398 2403570 ASHNA SAJI Hindu/SC 2 1,083.000

399 2404083 C S GOURI
GAYATHRI Hindu/SC 4 1,082.000

400 2400712 DEVI NANDANA M J Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,079.000

401 2402676 MUHAMMED SABITH
P Islam/Muslim 3 1,079.000

402 2403635 ROSHMI MANOJ Christian/General 1 1,078.000

403 2402203 AMALNATH P Hindu/General 5 1,076.000

404 2403469 ARYANANDA M G Hindu/OBH 1 1,076.000

405 2403392 AVANI SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 1 1,074.000

406 2402140 ASHNA SUNIL Hindu/SC 5 1,072.800

407 2401029 D SOORYAKANTH Hindu/SC 2 1,072.000

408 2403201 ADHEENA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,071.000

409 2404002 DINESH. K Hindu/OBH 3 1,070.000

410 2404818 GREESHMA
GIREESH Hindu/SC 1 1,069.000

411 2404154 AMAR MOOSA Islam/Muslim 1 1,067.000

412 2402342 ARCHANA
SATHEESH Hindu/OBH 5 1,065.600

413 2404312 ALEXANDER TOMY Christian/General 5 1,065.000
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414 2402087 AMINA NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 2 1,063.000

415 2404586 ATHIDEV MAHESH Hindu/General 4 1,059.000

416 2400200 THAFHIMA
MUHAMMED V T Islam/Muslim 4 1,058.000

417 2400961 AKSHAY SAJEEV Hindu/SC 3 1,057.000

418 2401078 ANANTHAKRISHNAN
P K Hindu/SC 3 1,056.000

419 2400235 VISHNU RAJAN Hindu/SC 1 1,055.000

420 2404603 AMAL ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,054.000

421 2400476 GOPIKA KRISHNAN Hindu/SC 2 1,052.000

422 2401140 NANDUKUMAR C R Hindu/OBH 2 1,052.000

423 2402122 UMAR ANAS Islam/Muslim 5 1,052.000

424 2402739 PRANAV K B Hindu/OBH 5 1,052.000

425 2404212 SOORAJ K S Hindu/ST 1 1,049.000

426 2403904 AMAYA MADHU K Hindu/General 1 1,048.000

427 2404397 ABHINAV KRISHNA
M A Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,047.000

428 2400281 SALMANUL FARIS Islam/Muslim 1 1,046.000

429 2403913 KAVYA BALAN Hindu/ST 3 1,045.000

430 2400670 NANDHANA T BAIJU Hindu/SC 1 1,044.000

431 2402194 SANDRA SAJI Christian/Latin 1 1,044.000

432 2401482 FARIS AHAMMED T Islam/Muslim 4 1,043.000

433 2404058 BHADRA M Hindu/OBH 1 1,040.000

434 2401831 SAIRAMOL S
SHAMEER Islam/Muslim 3 1,039.000

435 2402498 SHEETHAL P S Hindu/OBH 4 1,039.000

436 2403084 FATHIMA JEBIN T T Islam/Muslim 4 1,037.000

437 2400100 KAILASNATH
GOPALAKRISHNAN R Hindu/General 2 1,036.800

438 2403134 NISHNA MOL M K Hindu/SC 4 1,036.000

439 2402840 MUHAMMED MAHIN
KS Islam/Muslim 5 1,034.000

440 2402551 SREEHARI Hindu/SC 2 1,033.000
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441 2401462 JITHU J MADHAVAN Hindu/SC 2 1,027.000

442 2403290 ULTSAV A B Hindu/ST 2 1,024.000

443 2402970 JESNA K S Hindu/SC 1 1,022.000

444 2401564 FATHIMATHU
ZUHARA N Islam/Muslim 3 1,021.000

445 2403313 SREEKUTTAN E Hindu/OBH 4 1,020.000

446 2401555 HARSHINI Hindu/General 1 1,016.000

447 2400863 HARITHA P NAIR Hindu/General 5 1,015.000

448 2403765 ANSHIB T Islam/Muslim 1 1,015.000

449 2404563 RON SHAJI Christian/General 4 1,014.000

450 2404410 MARY SNEHA M C Christian/Latin 4 1,014.000

451 2405124 MUHAMMED JAISAL
P Islam/Muslim 2 1,012.000

452 2403733 NUHA Islam/Muslim 4 1,010.000

453 2401105 ANAGHA.P.A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,008.000

454 2402668 MUHAMMED
NASEEF P Islam/Muslim 4 1,008.000

455 2403579 SHIFA P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,006.000

456 2404861 AJAYAGHOSH P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,005.000

457 2404384 REHANSAI P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,005.000

458 2402047 ATHUL SREEDHAR
ASHOK Hindu/SC 5 1,004.000

459 2404737 YADUKRISHNAN M T Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,004.000

460 2401448 AISWARYA
SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 3 1,001.000

461 2402444 ARCHANA A P Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

462 2401743 AVANTHIKA
RATHEESH Hindu/SC 5 998.000

463 2400851 FATHIMA AMRIN M Islam/Muslim 3 995.000

464 2402996 ARYA NANDA P A Hindu/OBH 1 993.000

465 2403000 SREERAG K P Hindu/Ezhava 4 993.000

466 2404118 AMIN SHIFAN.M Islam/Muslim 4 992.000

467 2405136 NIKHIL M Hindu/Ezhava 4 992.000
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468 2405111 SANJANA K J Hindu/Ezhava 1 983.000

469 2401479 MOHAMMED
AFREED M Islam/Muslim 4 981.000

470 2403140 ANAMIKA R K Hindu/General 3 979.000

471 2402653 ATHUL KRISHNA S Hindu/SC 2 979.000

472 2400705 SURYARAMAN KS Hindu/General 2 976.000

473 2404315 NIRANJAN V J Hindu/Ezhava 4 975.000

474 2403536 RAMEES BABU P N Islam/Muslim 1 974.000

475 2401528 ROSEMARY P B Christian/Latin 2 974.000

476 2403942 HARIPRIYA V S Hindu/SC 1 974.000

477 2400418 ABDURAHMAN C P Islam/Muslim 4 970.000

478 2403022 KAVIYADAS P S Hindu/SC 3 968.000

479 2405126 ASWIN SATHEESH Hindu/SC 5 968.000

480 2405040 SAFNA K P Hindu/SC 1 967.000

481 2402141 MUHAMMED ARSHID
P C Islam/Muslim 3 965.000

482 2404018 ALAN PAUL
PARAPPILLY Christian/Latin 5 965.000

483 2403440 ABHINAV MK Hindu/Ezhava 4 965.000

484 2400325 MUHAMMED
MUJITHABA P Islam/Muslim 2 962.000

485 2404452 AMAL E M Hindu/SC 1 962.000

486 2403109 NIVYA O X Christian/Latin 2 962.000

487 2403473 KRISHNAPRASAD P
M Hindu/OBH 5 962.000

488 2401358 MOHAMMED ASLAM
KV Islam/Muslim 5 959.000

489 2404806 ASHISH JAMES Christian/General 3 959.000

490 2404857 SUBHIJITH V Hindu/ST 1 957.000

491 2405139 RENJITH R Hindu/SC 1 957.000

492 2404720 ALNA NAVOMI A S Hindu/Ezhava 4 956.000

493 2401012 HAZNA P S Islam/Muslim 3 954.000

494 2402021 SANUSHA M S Hindu/SC 1 954.000
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495 2403142 HARIKRISHNA V S Hindu/Ezhava 4 953.000

496 2402218 FATHIMA NISANA P
N Islam/Muslim 3 949.000

497 2402692 ANURAJ P Hindu/Ezhava 4 948.000

498 2404900 ABHIJITH C S Hindu/Ezhava 2 948.000

499 2402333 DEEPTHY K D Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

500 2404149 SREENANDHANA V
R Hindu/OBH 2 947.000

501 2401722 MOHAMMED FAYAS
C M Islam/Muslim 2 947.000

502 2404463 MUHAMMED
RISWAN VT Islam/Muslim 3 943.000

503 2401820 VARISHTTAMITHRAN
P B Hindu/SC 3 942.000

504 2402336 SRUTHI E P Hindu/OBH 1 940.000

505 2403018 ARJUN M S Hindu/SC 2 940.000

506 2401766 ATHIRA KUTTAN Hindu/SC 2 939.000

507 2400602 LISHNU N P Hindu/SC 1 938.000

508 2404482 LEO JOHN Christian/Latin 2 936.000

509 2404427 MUHZINA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 4 935.000

510 2401405 ASHIQUE PG Hindu/Ezhava 5 935.000

511 2403360 ANUROOPA P S Hindu/SC 2 935.000

512 2402604 VISHNU JAYAN Hindu/General 4 934.000

513 2400647 APARNA P Hindu/SC 2 934.000

514 2402518 AKSHAYNATH S Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

515 2404487 SAHAL NIYAJUDEEN Islam/Muslim 2 933.000

516 2403865 DESHMITHRA M T Hindu/SC 5 927.000

517 2401250 AJEESH P K Hindu/SC 1 926.000

518 2404828 MUHAMMED SINAN
A K Islam/Muslim 3 922.000

519 2403946 NANDANA M S Hindu/SC 3 921.600

520 2402372 ANJANA P R Hindu/General 2 919.000

521 2403158 ADRIYANO RENIL Hindu/SC 4 919.000



2024-06-15 22:47:30 20 of 60

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

522 2404181 MALIK F Islam/Muslim 4 918.000

523 2404999 RAJESH R Hindu/ST 5 914.000

524 2400640 FATHIMA HISANA P
M Islam/Muslim 4 913.000

525 2404496 ARYA JAYAN Hindu/SC 2 912.000

526 2400541 AJMY BASHEER Islam/Muslim 3 904.000

527 2402401 SANITH O Hindu/SC 1 902.000

528 2404939 VIPIN P K Hindu/OBH 1 902.000

529 2403588 ADITHYAN A S Hindu/OBH 3 901.000

530 2400021 ATHULYA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 5 897.000

531 2402177 MOHAMMED
NOUFAL N Islam/Muslim 2 894.000

532 2400420 ARJUN P V Hindu/Ezhava 1 894.000

533 2403397 ADITHYAN K M Hindu/SC 4 894.000

534 2402393 MUHAMMAD SAHAD
B A Islam/Muslim 3 891.000

535 2401692 SANA A SS Islam/Muslim 5 887.000

536 2401401 HEMANTH P Hindu/Ezhava 5 885.000

537 2403654 THRISHNA
SANTHOSH Hindu/General 4 882.000

538 2405011 MANIKANDAN T R Hindu/Ezhava 4 878.000

539 2404564 SAFEERALI P K Islam/Muslim 3 878.000

540 2402530 ASWANATH S Hindu/Ezhava 1 876.000

541 2402631 MARVAN K K Islam/Muslim 5 871.000

542 2401386 ANANTHU BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 5 870.000

543 2403809 ASWIN LAL V Hindu/SC 4 869.000

544 2400727 HIMESH GOPI Hindu/SC 5 869.000

545 2402247 JAYADEV P R Hindu/SC 5 866.000

546 2404835 FUAAD SANEEN P C Islam/Muslim 4 863.000

547 2402536 MRIDHUL
MADHUSUDHAN Hindu/OBH 5 859.000

548 2403344 SIVA AJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 858.000

549 2404721 AKSHAY VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 1 857.000
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550 2403483 SHIZ AHAMMED Islam/Muslim 2 856.000

551 2404930 AMITHA N Hindu/ST 2 849.000

552 2404110 AHAMMED ARIF M R Islam/Muslim 2 848.000

553 2400149 CHARLES DARWIN Hindu/ST 5 848.000

554 2402413 MALEEHA BEGAM K
N Islam/Muslim 1 847.000

555 2400655 NANDANA
SUDHARSANAN Hindu/SC 3 846.000

556 2402398 ABESHKRISHNA P B Hindu/OBH 5 846.000

557 2404796 ARFAS SAVAD Islam/Muslim 5 844.000

558 2403108 NEHANA K B Islam/Muslim 2 843.000

559 2403914 DURGALAKHMI N L Hindu/OBH 5 840.000

560 2402916 NANDANA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 836.000

561 2400624 FATHIMA RINSHA Islam/Muslim 3 835.000

562 2400347 ANAMIKA
SREENIVASAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 834.000

563 2402161 SANI ELMERRY JOHN Christian/OBX 3 832.500

564 2403048 MUHAMMAD
SAIJUHAN P M Islam/Muslim 1 831.000

565 2405098 ABHISHEK P V Hindu/SC 4 827.000

566 2404935 SREEHARI P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 826.000

567 2402427 MUHAMMED BILAL K Islam/Muslim 2 823.000

568 2401840 AJAY PX Christian/Latin 2 822.000

569 2405002 ABHINESH C P Hindu/General 4 821.000

570 2400272 HARICHAND. S.
UCHAMBALLY Hindu/Ezhava 4 818.000

571 2401036 ASWANI K S Hindu/OBH 3 817.000

572 2403629 MOHAMMED
DHARVESH C Islam/Muslim 1 814.000

573 2404095 YASWIN P RENJAN Hindu/General 2 813.000

574 2404262 RAMEESA P R Islam/Muslim 1 811.000

575 2403069 RINTU SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 811.000

576 2402429 SREELEKSHMI L Hindu/OBH 3 811.000
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577 2400088 MUZAMMIL A M Islam/Muslim 3 809.000

578 2401678 NIKKITTA ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 801.000

579 2402318 ABHIJITH C S Hindu/SC 4 798.000

580 2403803 APARNA
KARTHIKEYAN Hindu/OBH 2 794.000

581 2405076 KARTHIK K Hindu/SC 3 793.000

582 2401301 ATHUL V S Hindu/OBH 5 793.000

583 2403361 AMALDEV P S Hindu/OBH 2 789.000

584 2400631 ASHNA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 1 783.000

585 2401544 FAZNA K N Islam/Muslim 3 781.000

586 2405075 AFEEHA SUMAN Islam/Muslim 4 778.000

587 2402591 ARCHA RAJAN Hindu/ST 5 771.000

588 2403527 NANDHANA K B Hindu/Ezhava 1 768.000

589 2404252 MUHAMMED VASIF
K.K Islam/Muslim 5 764.000

590 2404420 SUHAIR AMAL K S Islam/Muslim 5 764.000

591 2403113 AMEEN J Islam/Muslim 1 756.000

592 2400487 SURYA PRAKASH
MUTHURAJ Hindu/General 1 756.000

593 2400580 SHAHUL HAMEED Islam/Muslim 1 752.000

594 2400060 ANANTHU VU Hindu/Ezhava 3 752.000

595 2404931 NASEELA NASAR Islam/Muslim 1 751.500

596 2404290 ABHIRAM K VENU
DRAVIDA Buddhist/Buddhist 5 750.000

597 2401229 ANANDAKUMAR C R Hindu/OBH 3 748.000

598 2405103 MUHAMMED U Islam/Muslim 4 747.000

599 2401322 AMEN O P Islam/Muslim 3 744.000

600 2402310 MUHAMMED SINAN
E Islam/Muslim 4 738.000

601 2403423 YADHUKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 2 737.000

602 2404546 SARATH K T Hindu/Ezhava 2 736.000

603 2402173 SHIBIL P K Islam/Muslim 3 735.000

604 2405068 ADITHYAN C P Hindu/OBH 2 735.000
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605 2403117 ADNAN HAMD Islam/Muslim 3 731.000

606 2404338 EBINSHA NAZER Islam/Muslim 4 728.000

607 2404561 NAYANA C K Hindu/ST 5 727.000

608 2400701 PAVITHRA P K Hindu/SC 4 725.000

609 2400056 ABHIMANNUE
ANILKUMAR Hindu/General 2 721.000

610 2402782 MUHAMMED AJMAL
N A Islam/Muslim 2 718.000

611 2404748 ATHUL K RAJU Hindu/SC 2 716.000

612 2405024 JUHAIM K I Islam/Muslim 5 710.000

613 2404829 MUHAMMED
MURSHID P Islam/Muslim 2 710.000

614 2403009 THAJEENA M T Islam/Muslim 1 707.000

615 2404142 MUHZINA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 1 704.000

616 2403930 AKSHAY JAYAN Hindu/SC 1 702.000

617 2402759 MUHAMMED
RAHFAN Islam/Muslim 5 691.000

618 2404579 AKSHAY PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 3 690.000

619 2404042 VYSHNAV M S Hindu/Ezhava 5 685.500

620 2405052 ADARSH A S Hindu/SC 2 679.000

621 2404873 ANEESH.R Hindu/ST 1 673.000

622 2404595 ADITHYAN C S Hindu/Ezhava 4 669.000

623 2402486 ABHINAV T Hindu/General 4 667.500

624 2402987 KRISHNA G ALLY
RAMESH Hindu/SC 1 653.000

625 2400506 ROSHIN M Hindu/General 3 649.500

626 2405060 ALAN JOHNSON Christian/Latin 4 648.000

627 2402495 ASNA AMEER Islam/Muslim 5 646.500

628 2401560 VISHNU SAJI Hindu/ST 1 633.000

629 2405089 ABIRAJ E B Hindu/Ezhava 3 632.000

630 2401596 MUHAMMED ANSARI
A Islam/Muslim 4 630.000

631 2403297 UNNIKRISHNAN S Hindu/OBH 2 628.000
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632 2402163 RESHMI
VENUGOPAL Hindu/ST 4 621.000

633 2402667 AROMAL G M Hindu/SC 2 621.000

634 2402067 USHAS V S Hindu/Ezhava 4 620.000

635 2404819 KELVIN M K Hindu/OBH 2 606.000

636 2401481 NANDANA DEVAN Hindu/OBH 2 603.000

637 2404767 MUHAMMED SAHAL
K Islam/Muslim 2 595.000

638 2404648 PUNYALAKSHMI D S Hindu/Ezhava 1 591.000

639 2401643 SANGEETHA A Hindu/ST 2 589.500

640 2405030 AJITH ANIL Hindu/General 2 589.000

641 2400542 ARJUN ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 5 579.000

642 2404646 ALEENA V A Islam/Muslim 2 560.000

643 2402383 AJAY DEV P R Hindu/OBH 5 559.500
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1 2402219 GOURI NANDANA C N Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,572.000

2 2404214 SANIYA PRASANTH P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,562.000

3 2403841 PARVATHY V J Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,561.000

4 2400759 DEVIKA V Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,538.000

5 2400601 NAVYASREE K P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,506.000

6 2401626 ARYANANDA V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,502.000

7 2401290 DEVIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,499.000

8 2402180 ANUSREE S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,494.000

9 2401102 KRISHNAPRIYA K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,491.000

10 2402531 DEVIKA P D Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,489.000

11 2401097 ANUSREE A S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,487.000

12 2402992 GOKUL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,473.000

13 2403698 ARCHANA K A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,466.000

14 2403075 SIDHARTH K V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,464.000

15 2400530 MITHRA PRASANTH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,443.000

16 2403359 JOSHNA R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,440.000

17 2403132 THEERTHA T Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,439.000

18 2404506 NANDANA V Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,431.000

19 2404354 VISHNU V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,417.000

20 2401526 ASWANANDHA P.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,416.000

21 2403851 ANJANA U N Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,409.000

22 2404188 NANDANA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,407.000
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23 2401338 AKSHAYA P B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,406.000

24 2400675 AKSHAYA P B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,406.000

25 2403696 SNEHA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,386.000

26 2402130 AMRUTHA.M Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,374.000

27 2402946 ABHINAV T Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,340.000

28 2402407 SEETHALAKSHMI K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,338.000

29 2402925 ARSHA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,329.000

30 2402321 ARYANANDA T B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,311.000

31 2400841 SNEHA O Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,308.000

32 2404198 SNEHA U Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,305.000

33 2402496 LEKSHMI PRIYA LAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,274.000

34 2403908 NIRANJANA C S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,272.000

35 2402729 ARUN KRISHNA P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,256.000

36 2401082 MEERA M LAL Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,255.000

37 2402128 SHAMIN KRISHNA VP Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,245.000

38 2404925 BIBIN BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,243.000

39 2401188 AGNIVESH A M Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,238.000

40 2404676 ANANDHU V ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,236.000

41 2400473 SOORAYA A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,228.000

42 2402709 AISWARYA SHADIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,218.000

43 2401071 ANUJA DAS C Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,214.000

44 2402160 SNEHA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,202.000

45 2403660 ANAGHA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,200.000

46 2401830 PARVANA C Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,199.000

47 2400357 LAKSHMI PRIYA V R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,198.000

48 2404784 SIVANI E K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,198.000

49 2401018 ANUMOD RAJ N R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,189.000

50 2401232 DEVATHEERTHA T Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,186.000

51 2404428 NANDAKISHORE K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,179.000

52 2401423 NIHAL P P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,178.000
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53 2403651 ANAMIKA A Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,175.000

54 2402312 KRISHNAPRIYA M A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,166.000

55 2402491 MEGHASYAM S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,163.000

56 2400403 ASWATHY T P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,161.000

57 2403640 ANJANA BAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,158.000

58 2404669 ATHUL KRISHNARAJ K V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,154.000

59 2400449 SHIVA A.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,152.000

60 2401875 ANUSREE M R Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,146.000

61 2402704 SREELAKSHMI VIBEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,140.000

62 2403734 LAKSHMI HARI Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,139.000

63 2401063 ADARSH SANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,138.000

64 2402642 SAJITHA K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,129.000

65 2404801 SREEYUKHA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,108.000

66 2400847 ANUSREE K R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,107.000

67 2403234 AMRITHA VISWAMBHARAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,104.000

68 2404862 SANDRA K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,100.000

69 2404762 ABHINANDH ANEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,092.000

70 2400712 DEVI NANDANA M J Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,079.000

71 2403201 ADHEENA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,071.000

72 2404603 AMAL ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,054.000

73 2404397 ABHINAV KRISHNA M A Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,047.000

74 2401105 ANAGHA.P.A Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,008.000

75 2404861 AJAYAGHOSH P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,005.000

76 2404384 REHANSAI P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,005.000

77 2404737 YADUKRISHNAN M T Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,004.000

78 2402444 ARCHANA A P Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

79 2403000 SREERAG K P Hindu/Ezhava 4 993.000

80 2405136 NIKHIL M Hindu/Ezhava 4 992.000

81 2405111 SANJANA K J Hindu/Ezhava 1 983.000

82 2404315 NIRANJAN V J Hindu/Ezhava 4 975.000
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83 2403440 ABHINAV MK Hindu/Ezhava 4 965.000

84 2404720 ALNA NAVOMI A S Hindu/Ezhava 4 956.000

85 2403142 HARIKRISHNA V S Hindu/Ezhava 4 953.000

86 2402692 ANURAJ P Hindu/Ezhava 4 948.000

87 2404900 ABHIJITH C S Hindu/Ezhava 2 948.000

88 2401405 ASHIQUE PG Hindu/Ezhava 5 935.000

89 2402518 AKSHAYNATH S Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

90 2400021 ATHULYA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 5 897.000

91 2400420 ARJUN P V Hindu/Ezhava 1 894.000

92 2401401 HEMANTH P Hindu/Ezhava 5 885.000

93 2405011 MANIKANDAN T R Hindu/Ezhava 4 878.000

94 2402530 ASWANATH S Hindu/Ezhava 1 876.000

95 2401386 ANANTHU BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 5 870.000

96 2404721 AKSHAY VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 1 857.000

97 2402916 NANDANA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 836.000

98 2400347 ANAMIKA SREENIVASAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 834.000

99 2404935 SREEHARI P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 826.000

100 2400272 HARICHAND. S.
UCHAMBALLY Hindu/Ezhava 4 818.000

101 2403527 NANDHANA K B Hindu/Ezhava 1 768.000

102 2400060 ANANTHU VU Hindu/Ezhava 3 752.000

103 2404546 SARATH K T Hindu/Ezhava 2 736.000

104 2404579 AKSHAY PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 3 690.000

105 2404042 VYSHNAV M S Hindu/Ezhava 5 685.500

106 2404595 ADITHYAN C S Hindu/Ezhava 4 669.000

107 2405089 ABIRAJ E B Hindu/Ezhava 3 632.000

108 2402067 USHAS V S Hindu/Ezhava 4 620.000

109 2404648 PUNYALAKSHMI D S Hindu/Ezhava 1 591.000

110 2400542 ARJUN ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 5 579.000
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1 2403890 SAFWAH ANAPRA Islam/Muslim 5 1,597.000

2 2400801 LENA MEHAR C Islam/Muslim 5 1,583.000

3 2400938 FATHIMA FAIZAL Islam/Muslim 5 1,567.000

4 2400934 FIDHA NAHRIN A. R Islam/Muslim 5 1,558.000

5 2402263 MUHAMMED NISHIL P R Islam/Muslim 2 1,547.000

6 2400769 FATHIMA NAZRIN T N Islam/Muslim 5 1,541.000

7 2402465 AYISHA NIHMA P. P Islam/Muslim 2 1,531.000

8 2402116 NAJIYA N I Islam/Muslim 2 1,527.000

9 2403137 MUHAMMED RIYAS S Islam/Muslim 5 1,522.000

10 2402575 FAHMINAS M C Islam/Muslim 1 1,517.000

11 2401735 MUHAMMED FADIL ALI Islam/Muslim 1 1,513.000

12 2400163 SHAHARA BANU Islam/Muslim 4 1,490.000

13 2403333 SHABEEHA NASRIN C T Islam/Muslim 2 1,484.000

14 2404157 FAHIM ABDULLA IF Islam/Muslim 5 1,483.000

15 2400796 DIYA FATHIMA P Islam/Muslim 5 1,483.000

16 2403941 ALTHAF NASAR Islam/Muslim 4 1,481.000

17 2401454 MUHAMMED RAMEES P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,479.000

18 2400363 MUHZINA EB Islam/Muslim 5 1,474.000

19 2400211 MUHAMMED JESVIN MP Islam/Muslim 5 1,472.000

20 2402220 DIYA FATHIMA K Islam/Muslim 4 1,450.000

21 2401444 MUHAMMED DANISH P Islam/Muslim 3 1,446.000

22 2403374 SHIFANA T Islam/Muslim 3 1,429.000
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23 2401222 SAHALA SALEEM K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,427.000

24 2403907 AALIYA P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,416.000

25 2403666 FABEENA M K Islam/Muslim 1 1,401.000

26 2400383 FATHIMA SANIYA PA Islam/Muslim 5 1,389.000

27 2402705 MUJTHABA AKTHAR C T Islam/Muslim 1 1,381.000

28 2404186 FATHIMA K B Islam/Muslim 2 1,380.000

29 2402514 SARMILA BHANU E Islam/Muslim 1 1,375.000

30 2404518 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A Islam/Muslim 2 1,373.000

31 2404789 DILNA M Islam/Muslim 2 1,372.000

32 2404824 MUHAMMED FAYIS K T K Islam/Muslim 3 1,359.000

33 2404775 NADIYAMOL V A Islam/Muslim 5 1,358.000

34 2404393 AMNA O R Islam/Muslim 5 1,358.000

35 2400465 FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C K Islam/Muslim 4 1,353.000

36 2402605 SULTHANA NAZAR Islam/Muslim 5 1,343.000

37 2400222 KHADIJAH MOHAMED
YAHYA Islam/Muslim 5 1,338.000

38 2404311 ASHJANA V Islam/Muslim 2 1,332.000

39 2403050 AYSHA BEEVI P N Islam/Muslim 1 1,311.000

40 2400025 SOOFIYA M S Islam/Muslim 1 1,309.000

41 2401153 NASLIN C Islam/Muslim 5 1,289.000

42 2400774 NIHALA T T Islam/Muslim 1 1,289.000

43 2401040 SHERIN K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,285.000

44 2401432 MUHAMMED RASIL M N Islam/Muslim 3 1,272.000

45 2400310 MUHAMMED FAYIS M P Islam/Muslim 1 1,271.000

46 2402062 ESHAL MEHARIN P RESHY Islam/Muslim 1 1,271.000

47 2400778 FATHIMA NAURINE K N Islam/Muslim 3 1,259.000

48 2405005 RIJAS N C Islam/Muslim 2 1,256.000

49 2403385 MINOOR P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,249.000

50 2402675 FARHANA MOL P S Islam/Muslim 5 1,244.000

51 2400072 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA
JIMSHAF Islam/Muslim 2 1,235.000
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52 2403184 MERFINA K M Islam/Muslim 2 1,234.000

53 2401115 SEMEEM FARIH N Islam/Muslim 2 1,232.000

54 2402802 NAFISATHUL MIZRIYA K H Islam/Muslim 2 1,229.000

55 2401208 NOURIN P N Islam/Muslim 2 1,228.000

56 2402404 ISMATH P B Islam/Muslim 5 1,215.000

57 2403186 P S AISHA KHANSA BEEVI Islam/Muslim 4 1,210.000

58 2404759 ADIL I Islam/Muslim 1 1,209.000

59 2400948 MEHNA SHERIN P Islam/Muslim 3 1,189.000

60 2403497 MOHAMAD KAIF Islam/Muslim 2 1,175.000

61 2400236 NADHA FATHIMA K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,172.000

62 2400644 SHABEEB AHAMMED M Islam/Muslim 1 1,171.000

63 2402248 INSHA I Islam/Muslim 5 1,168.000

64 2404749 JESAL SAMEER Islam/Muslim 5 1,163.000

65 2404814 MUHAMED AFSAL AK Islam/Muslim 4 1,162.000

66 2403163 NAFITHA K N Islam/Muslim 3 1,162.000

67 2402999 AYISHATHUL RIZWANA P N Islam/Muslim 4 1,161.000

68 2402548 SAYEEDALI K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,139.000

69 2400229 ABDUL RASAK M Islam/Muslim 5 1,136.000

70 2400760 NAISHANA O N Islam/Muslim 3 1,121.000

71 2403573 MUHAMMED IJAS P P Islam/Muslim 4 1,117.000

72 2401647 SHEENA HASHIM Islam/Muslim 5 1,116.000

73 2400977 SHINZA FATHIMA K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,115.000

74 2404771 MUHAMMEDSAHAD Islam/Muslim 5 1,113.000

75 2403762 MUHAMMED SHAYAL M M Islam/Muslim 4 1,112.000

76 2401652 NAFISATHUL MISIRIYA P B Islam/Muslim 3 1,110.000

77 2403316 ANSILA P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,097.000

78 2400667 HABEEB AHAMMED M Islam/Muslim 1 1,096.000

79 2401687 MOHAMMED RINSHAD K N Islam/Muslim 2 1,094.000

80 2402687 RIDHA SHERIN P Islam/Muslim 4 1,093.000

81 2404105 FATHIMA RIYA Islam/Muslim 4 1,089.000
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82 2402676 MUHAMMED SABITH P Islam/Muslim 3 1,079.000

83 2404154 AMAR MOOSA Islam/Muslim 1 1,067.000

84 2402087 AMINA NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 2 1,063.000

85 2400200 THAFHIMA MUHAMMED V T Islam/Muslim 4 1,058.000

86 2402122 UMAR ANAS Islam/Muslim 5 1,052.000

87 2400281 SALMANUL FARIS Islam/Muslim 1 1,046.000

88 2401482 FARIS AHAMMED T Islam/Muslim 4 1,043.000

89 2401831 SAIRAMOL S SHAMEER Islam/Muslim 3 1,039.000

90 2403084 FATHIMA JEBIN T T Islam/Muslim 4 1,037.000

91 2402840 MUHAMMED MAHIN KS Islam/Muslim 5 1,034.000

92 2401564 FATHIMATHU ZUHARA N Islam/Muslim 3 1,021.000

93 2403765 ANSHIB T Islam/Muslim 1 1,015.000

94 2405124 MUHAMMED JAISAL P Islam/Muslim 2 1,012.000

95 2403733 NUHA Islam/Muslim 4 1,010.000

96 2402668 MUHAMMED NASEEF P Islam/Muslim 4 1,008.000

97 2403579 SHIFA P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,006.000

98 2400851 FATHIMA AMRIN M Islam/Muslim 3 995.000

99 2404118 AMIN SHIFAN.M Islam/Muslim 4 992.000

100 2401479 MOHAMMED AFREED M Islam/Muslim 4 981.000

101 2403536 RAMEES BABU P N Islam/Muslim 1 974.000

102 2400418 ABDURAHMAN C P Islam/Muslim 4 970.000

103 2402141 MUHAMMED ARSHID P C Islam/Muslim 3 965.000

104 2400325 MUHAMMED MUJITHABA P Islam/Muslim 2 962.000

105 2401358 MOHAMMED ASLAM KV Islam/Muslim 5 959.000

106 2401012 HAZNA P S Islam/Muslim 3 954.000

107 2402218 FATHIMA NISANA P N Islam/Muslim 3 949.000

108 2401722 MOHAMMED FAYAS C M Islam/Muslim 2 947.000

109 2404463 MUHAMMED RISWAN VT Islam/Muslim 3 943.000

110 2404427 MUHZINA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 4 935.000

111 2404487 SAHAL NIYAJUDEEN Islam/Muslim 2 933.000
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112 2404828 MUHAMMED SINAN A K Islam/Muslim 3 922.000

113 2404181 MALIK F Islam/Muslim 4 918.000

114 2400640 FATHIMA HISANA P M Islam/Muslim 4 913.000

115 2400541 AJMY BASHEER Islam/Muslim 3 904.000

116 2402177 MOHAMMED NOUFAL N Islam/Muslim 2 894.000

117 2402393 MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A Islam/Muslim 3 891.000

118 2401692 SANA A SS Islam/Muslim 5 887.000

119 2404564 SAFEERALI P K Islam/Muslim 3 878.000

120 2402631 MARVAN K K Islam/Muslim 5 871.000

121 2404835 FUAAD SANEEN P C Islam/Muslim 4 863.000

122 2403483 SHIZ AHAMMED Islam/Muslim 2 856.000

123 2404110 AHAMMED ARIF M R Islam/Muslim 2 848.000

124 2402413 MALEEHA BEGAM K N Islam/Muslim 1 847.000

125 2404796 ARFAS SAVAD Islam/Muslim 5 844.000

126 2403108 NEHANA K B Islam/Muslim 2 843.000

127 2400624 FATHIMA RINSHA Islam/Muslim 3 835.000

128 2403048 MUHAMMAD SAIJUHAN P M Islam/Muslim 1 831.000

129 2402427 MUHAMMED BILAL K Islam/Muslim 2 823.000

130 2403629 MOHAMMED DHARVESH C Islam/Muslim 1 814.000

131 2404262 RAMEESA P R Islam/Muslim 1 811.000

132 2400088 MUZAMMIL A M Islam/Muslim 3 809.000

133 2400631 ASHNA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 1 783.000

134 2401544 FAZNA K N Islam/Muslim 3 781.000

135 2405075 AFEEHA SUMAN Islam/Muslim 4 778.000

136 2404252 MUHAMMED VASIF K.K Islam/Muslim 5 764.000

137 2404420 SUHAIR AMAL K S Islam/Muslim 5 764.000

138 2403113 AMEEN J Islam/Muslim 1 756.000

139 2400580 SHAHUL HAMEED Islam/Muslim 1 752.000

140 2404931 NASEELA NASAR Islam/Muslim 1 751.500

141 2405103 MUHAMMED U Islam/Muslim 4 747.000
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142 2401322 AMEN O P Islam/Muslim 3 744.000

143 2402310 MUHAMMED SINAN E Islam/Muslim 4 738.000

144 2402173 SHIBIL P K Islam/Muslim 3 735.000

145 2403117 ADNAN HAMD Islam/Muslim 3 731.000

146 2404338 EBINSHA NAZER Islam/Muslim 4 728.000

147 2402782 MUHAMMED AJMAL N A Islam/Muslim 2 718.000

148 2405024 JUHAIM K I Islam/Muslim 5 710.000

149 2404829 MUHAMMED MURSHID P Islam/Muslim 2 710.000

150 2403009 THAJEENA M T Islam/Muslim 1 707.000

151 2404142 MUHZINA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 1 704.000

152 2402759 MUHAMMED RAHFAN Islam/Muslim 5 691.000

153 2402495 ASNA AMEER Islam/Muslim 5 646.500

154 2401596 MUHAMMED ANSARI A Islam/Muslim 4 630.000

155 2404767 MUHAMMED SAHAL K Islam/Muslim 2 595.000

156 2404646 ALEENA V A Islam/Muslim 2 560.000
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1 2403928 ASNA BENNY Christian/Latin 3 1,586.000

2 2401515 MARY JIBIYA Christian/Latin 1 1,568.000

3 2401431 ROSE JEEN C J Christian/Latin 2 1,530.000

4 2401270 ANGEL ROSE Christian/Latin 4 1,439.000

5 2401182 DION DOMINIC Christian/Latin 5 1,435.000

6 2400044 MARY MEREENA M.T Christian/Latin 2 1,433.000

7 2404841 MIYA GEORGE Christian/Latin 2 1,428.000

8 2401143 JOEL ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin 1 1,407.000

9 2401452 JOSHWA ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin 1 1,399.000

10 2404266 JENIFER MARIA M J Christian/Latin 4 1,393.000

11 2400725 TESSA ROSE V A Christian/Latin 2 1,385.000

12 2404558 AIMY TREESA MARTIN Christian/Latin 2 1,339.000

13 2402479 AARON JES ANTONY Christian/Latin 3 1,321.000

14 2403179 MARIYA SAMEERA K G Christian/Latin 4 1,319.000

15 2404369 ANEENA K S Christian/Latin 4 1,268.000

16 2404515 TESSA MARY M B Christian/Latin 1 1,261.000

17 2404343 ATHULLYA FELIX Christian/Latin 3 1,255.000

18 2404004 AKSHAY JUSTIN Christian/Latin 4 1,250.000

19 2401837 SANIYA ALPHONSA SOJAN Christian/Latin 4 1,204.000

20 2400228 IMMANUEL SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 1,169.000

21 2400920 MARY SHERIN P G Christian/Latin 2 1,160.000

22 2402966 VASTHAV LENIN Christian/Latin 3 1,136.000
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23 2401271 WINFRED JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 1,115.000

24 2404392 HELNA VICTORIA Christian/Latin 2 1,114.000

25 2402194 SANDRA SAJI Christian/Latin 1 1,044.000

26 2404410 MARY SNEHA M C Christian/Latin 4 1,014.000

27 2401528 ROSEMARY P B Christian/Latin 2 974.000

28 2404018 ALAN PAUL PARAPPILLY Christian/Latin 5 965.000

29 2403109 NIVYA O X Christian/Latin 2 962.000

30 2404482 LEO JOHN Christian/Latin 2 936.000

31 2401840 AJAY PX Christian/Latin 2 822.000

32 2403069 RINTU SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 3 811.000

33 2401678 NIKKITTA ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 801.000

34 2405060 ALAN JOHNSON Christian/Latin 4 648.000
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1 2404734 ASHLY BOSE Hindu/OBH 3 1,576.000

2 2403899 SIVANI V S Hindu/OBH 3 1,567.000

3 2404324 ABHIRAMI V B Hindu/OBH 4 1,556.000

4 2402201 NIDHUNA SHYAM Hindu/OBH 3 1,541.000

5 2400509 ANANYA KRISHNA E A Hindu/OBH 5 1,524.000

6 2400918 VAIKHARY S Hindu/OBH 4 1,520.000

7 2403082 KAILAS MOHAN Hindu/OBH 3 1,519.000

8 2402923 VISWAS P Hindu/OBH 2 1,499.000

9 2402865 ANANDHAKRISHNAN T S Hindu/OBH 5 1,483.000

10 2404297 ADITHYAN A Hindu/OBH 2 1,393.000

11 2400578 SIDHARTH P Hindu/OBH 3 1,389.000

12 2401257 GOPIKA SUSHANTH Hindu/OBH 1 1,385.000

13 2400515 MALAVIKA K Hindu/OBH 1 1,385.000

14 2404982 SOORYA NARAYANAN S Hindu/OBH 5 1,374.000

15 2403040 MITHU KRISHNA P.M Hindu/OBH 2 1,364.000

16 2400341 ADHITH A S Hindu/OBH 5 1,364.000

17 2401007 ALAGHA VT Hindu/OBH 5 1,358.000

18 2402451 SAI KIRAN P K Hindu/OBH 2 1,352.000

19 2404075 SUCHITHRA S Hindu/OBH 5 1,331.000

20 2402598 MALAVIKA K M Hindu/OBH 2 1,331.000

21 2400946 JYOTHIKA E P Hindu/OBH 3 1,313.000

22 2400587 SRUTHY M S Hindu/OBH 4 1,311.000
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23 2401812 SURYA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 1,305.000

24 2400274 AKHILA T A Hindu/OBH 2 1,303.000

25 2404913 PRARTHANA S Hindu/OBH 3 1,298.000

26 2400767 HARIKESH K A Hindu/OBH 1 1,295.000

27 2400523 DEVAPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 3 1,266.000

28 2404064 ARCHANA S S Hindu/OBH 2 1,265.000

29 2401645 ABHIJITH K P Hindu/OBH 1 1,257.000

30 2400689 SONUMOL K M Hindu/OBH 4 1,256.000

31 2404419 ANOMA NAVOMI A S Hindu/OBH 1 1,256.000

32 2403524 HARIKRISHNA B A Hindu/OBH 1 1,254.000

33 2400564 RAVEENA N Hindu/OBH 1 1,252.000

34 2403458 JESWIN KRISHNA C K Hindu/OBH 2 1,250.000

35 2402339 AKASH PRAHLADAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,242.000

36 2400753 AISWARYA K R Hindu/OBH 2 1,241.000

37 2404079 ARATHI S Hindu/OBH 5 1,220.000

38 2400399 SREENALAKSHMI C Hindu/OBH 1 1,207.000

39 2400346 KARTHIK K S Hindu/OBH 1 1,203.000

40 2400232 KARTHIKA ASHOK K V Hindu/OBH 1 1,201.000

41 2402651 ARYA NANDA A S Hindu/OBH 2 1,191.000

42 2404786 MIDHUN C LAL Hindu/OBH 2 1,187.000

43 2401227 ANAMIKA B A Hindu/OBH 1 1,185.000

44 2401427 AKASH MANMADHAN Hindu/OBH 1 1,184.000

45 2400688 ANASWARA P Hindu/OBH 3 1,177.000

46 2403746 AKSHAY K Hindu/OBH 3 1,175.000

47 2401464 ABHINAV NK Hindu/OBH 3 1,167.000

48 2402431 MANJIMA M Hindu/OBH 2 1,167.000

49 2401576 ANJU ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 1,160.000

50 2400950 AHALYA E K Hindu/OBH 2 1,156.000

51 2400173 VISHNAV SURESH Hindu/OBH 5 1,148.000

52 2401262 MEGHA S KUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 1,131.000
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53 2403929 VINAYAKAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 2 1,128.000

54 2401355 JITHIN. P. R Hindu/OBH 1 1,126.000

55 2400359 MIDHUN RAJ P K Hindu/OBH 1 1,115.000

56 2401453 AKHILESH E S Hindu/OBH 5 1,105.000

57 2403821 T H ADITHYAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,097.000

58 2403456 LAKSHMI M S Hindu/OBH 3 1,085.000

59 2402355 KAVYA T R Hindu/OBH 1 1,085.000

60 2400470 M SWETHA Hindu/OBH 3 1,085.000

61 2403469 ARYANANDA M G Hindu/OBH 1 1,076.000

62 2404002 DINESH. K Hindu/OBH 3 1,070.000

63 2402342 ARCHANA SATHEESH Hindu/OBH 5 1,065.600

64 2401140 NANDUKUMAR C R Hindu/OBH 2 1,052.000

65 2402739 PRANAV K B Hindu/OBH 5 1,052.000

66 2404058 BHADRA M Hindu/OBH 1 1,040.000

67 2402498 SHEETHAL P S Hindu/OBH 4 1,039.000

68 2403313 SREEKUTTAN E Hindu/OBH 4 1,020.000

69 2401448 AISWARYA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 3 1,001.000

70 2402996 ARYA NANDA P A Hindu/OBH 1 993.000

71 2403473 KRISHNAPRASAD P M Hindu/OBH 5 962.000

72 2402333 DEEPTHY K D Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

73 2404149 SREENANDHANA V R Hindu/OBH 2 947.000

74 2402336 SRUTHI E P Hindu/OBH 1 940.000

75 2404939 VIPIN P K Hindu/OBH 1 902.000

76 2403588 ADITHYAN A S Hindu/OBH 3 901.000

77 2402536 MRIDHUL MADHUSUDHAN Hindu/OBH 5 859.000

78 2403344 SIVA AJIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 858.000

79 2402398 ABESHKRISHNA P B Hindu/OBH 5 846.000

80 2403914 DURGALAKHMI N L Hindu/OBH 5 840.000

81 2401036 ASWANI K S Hindu/OBH 3 817.000

82 2402429 SREELEKSHMI L Hindu/OBH 3 811.000
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83 2403803 APARNA KARTHIKEYAN Hindu/OBH 2 794.000

84 2401301 ATHUL V S Hindu/OBH 5 793.000

85 2403361 AMALDEV P S Hindu/OBH 2 789.000

86 2401229 ANANDAKUMAR C R Hindu/OBH 3 748.000

87 2405068 ADITHYAN C P Hindu/OBH 2 735.000

88 2403297 UNNIKRISHNAN S Hindu/OBH 2 628.000

89 2404819 KELVIN M K Hindu/OBH 2 606.000

90 2401481 NANDANA DEVAN Hindu/OBH 2 603.000

91 2402383 AJAY DEV P R Hindu/OBH 5 559.500
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1 2402168 DAYA SUJAN Christian/OBX 5 1,375.000

2 2403876 AKSHAYA SATHEESH Christian/OBX 1 1,316.000

3 2402161 SANI ELMERRY JOHN Christian/OBX 3 832.500
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1 2400369 JISMOL DAVIS Christian/General 5 1,501.000

2 2404222 AHALYA L Hindu/General 4 1,468.000

3 2402941 KIRAN THOMAS Christian/General 1 1,465.000

4 2400442 AJANYADAS P Hindu/General 3 1,415.000

5 2402287 POOJA LAKSHMI J S Hindu/General 5 1,364.000

6 2402351 AVANTHIKA P S Hindu/General 3 1,362.000

7 2403776 ANJANA . C. N Hindu/General 3 1,360.000

8 2404184 ANANYA B P Hindu/General 1 1,321.000

9 2400432 K S SUDHARSHAN Hindu/General 2 1,314.000

10 2402159 NAVAJYOTH K Hindu/General 1 1,219.000

11 2400215 ABHINAV B PANICKER Hindu/General 3 1,202.000

12 2400888 SARANG M Hindu/General 3 1,183.000

13 2403544 ANUSREE. P. V Hindu/General 3 1,135.000

14 2400677 ASWINI VINOD Hindu/General 4 1,128.000

15 2403904 AMAYA MADHU K Hindu/General 1 1,048.000

16 2400863 HARITHA P NAIR Hindu/General 5 1,015.000
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1 2400018 PRAKRITHI E Hindu/SC 3 1,582.000

2 2401138 ANANYA KRISHNA S S Hindu/SC 2 1,517.000

3 2401644 SRUTHI K Hindu/SC 4 1,510.000

4 2401144 GOURI NANDANA A Hindu/SC 3 1,507.000

5 2402713 ANJALI KRISHNA P Hindu/SC 3 1,504.000

6 2404954 AMAN K Hindu/SC 4 1,475.000

7 2401825 ANEENA C V Hindu/SC 4 1,461.000

8 2401103 NITHYA K Hindu/SC 1 1,454.000

9 2401589 SNEHA SAJI Hindu/SC 4 1,446.000

10 2400513 KRISHNENDHU G Hindu/SC 3 1,435.000

11 2401624 SADIKA SATHYAN A Hindu/SC 3 1,428.000

12 2401275 VISHNU PRIYA K Hindu/SC 2 1,419.000

13 2401708 DHANYA S Hindu/SC 3 1,401.000

14 2404870 ASWATHI K A Hindu/SC 5 1,393.000

15 2401184 ARDRA BABU Hindu/SC 4 1,392.000

16 2401862 ISHITHA KRISHNA K B Hindu/SC 5 1,388.000

17 2402299 SUJINA SURESH Hindu/SC 3 1,385.000

18 2400017 NIJIL NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 3 1,377.000

19 2402622 NEELIMA AJITH Hindu/SC 5 1,360.000

20 2400651 DILNA P Hindu/SC 1 1,356.000

21 2401512 ARCHANA K Hindu/SC 4 1,341.000

22 2402341 ARYA KRISHNA K Hindu/SC 4 1,340.000
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23 2401096 KARTHIKA M Hindu/SC 2 1,334.000

24 2400687 ADHITHYA V Hindu/SC 1 1,329.000

25 2400352 APARNA P.P Hindu/SC 4 1,313.000

26 2400469 ARCHANA K Hindu/SC 1 1,307.000

27 2403688 KRISHNAPRIYA M S Hindu/SC 1 1,279.000

28 2402666 SABISHA V M Hindu/SC 1 1,276.000

29 2402561 ANAKHA P Hindu/SC 4 1,275.000

30 2403703 ADITHYA RAJAN Hindu/SC 3 1,266.000

31 2404328 NAVEEN N.S Hindu/SC 4 1,264.000

32 2400686 JOSNA S Hindu/SC 5 1,259.000

33 2404278 APSARA A Hindu/SC 5 1,255.000

34 2401609 ANIKA SURESH Hindu/SC 3 1,255.000

35 2405120 ATHULYA ANIL Hindu/SC 1 1,252.000

36 2402958 JASIN V Hindu/SC 1 1,248.000

37 2401278 ASWANTH P Hindu/SC 1 1,248.000

38 2402361 ANAKHA BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,240.000

39 2403784 NRIPAN KRISHNA E K Hindu/SC 4 1,239.000

40 2403393 ASWANI P V Hindu/SC 2 1,239.000

41 2401292 ATHULYA T S Hindu/SC 2 1,231.000

42 2400731 AALILA SURESH P Hindu/SC 5 1,229.000

43 2402110 NEHA THEERTHA P UNNI Hindu/SC 1 1,228.000

44 2404339 GAYATHRI J Hindu/SC 1 1,214.000

45 2402921 DIYA RANJITH T N Hindu/SC 3 1,210.000

46 2403177 NAMITHA M S Hindu/SC 4 1,205.000

47 2401477 ANANYA DAS M Hindu/SC 3 1,201.000

48 2403091 GAYATHRI K C Hindu/SC 2 1,200.000

49 2401605 ASWIN M Hindu/SC 3 1,196.000

50 2404750 HARIKRISHNAN E Hindu/SC 1 1,193.000

51 2401194 ADITHYA E Hindu/SC 3 1,189.000

52 2400993 SIGHA PRAMOD M Hindu/SC 1 1,186.000
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53 2404332 SONA SASIDHARAN Hindu/SC 3 1,184.000

54 2402757 PRINSHA P B Hindu/SC 1 1,182.000

55 2400480 SANTHOSH KUMAR M Hindu/SC 2 1,182.000

56 2403195 JISHNU K Hindu/SC 3 1,181.000

57 2403856 ABHINAV P Hindu/SC 1 1,178.000

58 2403900 SANJAYRAM S Hindu/SC 3 1,177.000

59 2403188 JINUKRISHNAN T P Hindu/SC 3 1,172.000

60 2403274 NEELIMA M Hindu/SC 2 1,169.000

61 2402648 ANUJITH GIRISH Hindu/SC 1 1,168.000

62 2401503 SREETHU SUNIL Hindu/SC 4 1,167.000

63 2401456 MEENAKSHI P K Hindu/SC 2 1,167.000

64 2401311 KARTHIKA C Hindu/SC 3 1,158.000

65 2402652 KRISHNAPRIYA P V Hindu/SC 2 1,158.000

66 2402609 AADHITHYA A Hindu/SC 2 1,156.000

67 2400552 VISMAYA P Hindu/SC 2 1,148.000

68 2401225 BIBITHA K B Hindu/SC 1 1,148.000

69 2402123 GANESH S GOUTHAM Hindu/SC 5 1,147.000

70 2403391 GOUTHAM T P Hindu/SC 4 1,140.000

71 2403206 ABHINAYA S K Hindu/SC 1 1,138.000

72 2402488 ARDRARAJ M B Hindu/SC 5 1,134.000

73 2402121 VISMAYA T Hindu/SC 2 1,132.000

74 2402400 AKSHAYA S Hindu/SC 2 1,131.000

75 2403301 ANJALEENA C R Hindu/SC 2 1,130.000

76 2400492 AMRITHA M M Hindu/SC 3 1,128.000

77 2404329 SHIBIN KRISHNAN M Hindu/SC 1 1,127.000

78 2401424 LINEESH C T Hindu/SC 1 1,125.000

79 2402323 ABHINAV K P Hindu/SC 5 1,125.000

80 2402001 ADARSH S Hindu/SC 3 1,123.000

81 2404060 HRIDHYA C Hindu/SC 2 1,121.000

82 2400963 NIYA JALESH Hindu/SC 1 1,119.000
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83 2403125 AMALA MANOJ Hindu/SC 2 1,117.000

84 2403893 VIDYA B Hindu/SC 3 1,114.000

85 2403912 ANAMIKA M Hindu/SC 1 1,109.000

86 2403901 ANUPAMA S BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,101.000

87 2402940 MEGHA C Hindu/SC 2 1,097.000

88 2404537 ADHARSH BABU Hindu/SC 3 1,090.000

89 2400623 KRISHNA PRIYA N Hindu/SC 1 1,085.000

90 2403570 ASHNA SAJI Hindu/SC 2 1,083.000

91 2404083 C S GOURI GAYATHRI Hindu/SC 4 1,082.000

92 2403392 AVANI SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 1 1,074.000

93 2402140 ASHNA SUNIL Hindu/SC 5 1,072.800

94 2401029 D SOORYAKANTH Hindu/SC 2 1,072.000

95 2404818 GREESHMA GIREESH Hindu/SC 1 1,069.000

96 2400961 AKSHAY SAJEEV Hindu/SC 3 1,057.000

97 2401078 ANANTHAKRISHNAN P K Hindu/SC 3 1,056.000

98 2400235 VISHNU RAJAN Hindu/SC 1 1,055.000

99 2400476 GOPIKA KRISHNAN Hindu/SC 2 1,052.000

100 2400670 NANDHANA T BAIJU Hindu/SC 1 1,044.000

101 2403134 NISHNA MOL M K Hindu/SC 4 1,036.000

102 2402551 SREEHARI Hindu/SC 2 1,033.000

103 2401462 JITHU J MADHAVAN Hindu/SC 2 1,027.000

104 2402970 JESNA K S Hindu/SC 1 1,022.000

105 2402047 ATHUL SREEDHAR ASHOK Hindu/SC 5 1,004.000

106 2401743 AVANTHIKA RATHEESH Hindu/SC 5 998.000

107 2402653 ATHUL KRISHNA S Hindu/SC 2 979.000

108 2403942 HARIPRIYA V S Hindu/SC 1 974.000

109 2403022 KAVIYADAS P S Hindu/SC 3 968.000

110 2405126 ASWIN SATHEESH Hindu/SC 5 968.000

111 2405040 SAFNA K P Hindu/SC 1 967.000

112 2404452 AMAL E M Hindu/SC 1 962.000
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113 2405139 RENJITH R Hindu/SC 1 957.000

114 2402021 SANUSHA M S Hindu/SC 1 954.000

115 2401820 VARISHTTAMITHRAN P B Hindu/SC 3 942.000

116 2403018 ARJUN M S Hindu/SC 2 940.000

117 2401766 ATHIRA KUTTAN Hindu/SC 2 939.000

118 2400602 LISHNU N P Hindu/SC 1 938.000

119 2403360 ANUROOPA P S Hindu/SC 2 935.000

120 2400647 APARNA P Hindu/SC 2 934.000

121 2403865 DESHMITHRA M T Hindu/SC 5 927.000

122 2401250 AJEESH P K Hindu/SC 1 926.000

123 2403946 NANDANA M S Hindu/SC 3 921.600

124 2403158 ADRIYANO RENIL Hindu/SC 4 919.000

125 2404496 ARYA JAYAN Hindu/SC 2 912.000

126 2402401 SANITH O Hindu/SC 1 902.000

127 2403397 ADITHYAN K M Hindu/SC 4 894.000

128 2403809 ASWIN LAL V Hindu/SC 4 869.000

129 2400727 HIMESH GOPI Hindu/SC 5 869.000

130 2402247 JAYADEV P R Hindu/SC 5 866.000

131 2400655 NANDANA SUDHARSANAN Hindu/SC 3 846.000

132 2405098 ABHISHEK P V Hindu/SC 4 827.000

133 2402318 ABHIJITH C S Hindu/SC 4 798.000

134 2405076 KARTHIK K Hindu/SC 3 793.000

135 2403423 YADHUKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 2 737.000

136 2400701 PAVITHRA P K Hindu/SC 4 725.000

137 2404748 ATHUL K RAJU Hindu/SC 2 716.000

138 2403930 AKSHAY JAYAN Hindu/SC 1 702.000

139 2405052 ADARSH A S Hindu/SC 2 679.000

140 2402987 KRISHNA G ALLY RAMESH Hindu/SC 1 653.000

141 2402667 AROMAL G M Hindu/SC 2 621.000
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1 2400955 NANDULAL SASI Hindu/ST 1 1,393.000

2 2402738 SIDHARTHA CHANDRAN Hindu/ST 3 1,305.000

3 2403096 VIVEKITHA M Hindu/ST 3 1,298.000

4 2405000 KRISHNADAS K Hindu/ST 4 1,298.000

5 2404615 SARATH B Hindu/ST 1 1,280.000

6 2401873 ALAKANANDA LOVEJAN Hindu/ST 1 1,256.000

7 2404025 AKASH C RAMAN Hindu/ST 5 1,243.000

8 2401443 ATHIRA V G Hindu/ST 2 1,227.000

9 2402386 JAYESH J Hindu/ST 4 1,214.000

10 2402253 SUJITHRA N Hindu/ST 1 1,186.000

11 2401049 ANUPAMA T M Hindu/ST 1 1,161.000

12 2404998 RAJESH R Hindu/ST 1 1,151.000

13 2402259 ANJALI K S Hindu/ST 4 1,134.000

14 2404552 ARYA MADHAVAN Hindu/ST 1 1,093.000

15 2404212 SOORAJ K S Hindu/ST 1 1,049.000

16 2403913 KAVYA BALAN Hindu/ST 3 1,045.000

17 2403290 ULTSAV A B Hindu/ST 2 1,024.000

18 2404857 SUBHIJITH V Hindu/ST 1 957.000

19 2404999 RAJESH R Hindu/ST 5 914.000

20 2404930 AMITHA N Hindu/ST 2 849.000

21 2400149 CHARLES DARWIN Hindu/ST 5 848.000

22 2402591 ARCHA RAJAN Hindu/ST 5 771.000



2024-06-15 22:47:30 49 of 60

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

23 2404561 NAYANA C K Hindu/ST 5 727.000

24 2404873 ANEESH.R Hindu/ST 1 673.000

25 2401560 VISHNU SAJI Hindu/ST 1 633.000

26 2402163 RESHMI VENUGOPAL Hindu/ST 4 621.000

27 2401643 SANGEETHA A Hindu/ST 2 589.500
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1 2404734 ASHLY BOSE Hindu/OBH 3 1,576.000

2 2404324 ABHIRAMI V B Hindu/OBH 4 1,556.000

3 2400509 ANANYA KRISHNA E A Hindu/OBH 5 1,524.000

4 2402865 ANANDHAKRISHNAN T S Hindu/OBH 5 1,483.000

5 2400341 ADHITH A S Hindu/OBH 5 1,364.000

6 2402598 MALAVIKA K M Hindu/OBH 2 1,331.000

7 2403876 AKSHAYA SATHEESH Christian/OBX 1 1,316.000

8 2400587 SRUTHY M S Hindu/OBH 4 1,311.000

9 2400274 AKHILA T A Hindu/OBH 2 1,303.000

10 2404913 PRARTHANA S Hindu/OBH 3 1,298.000

11 2400767 HARIKESH K A Hindu/OBH 1 1,295.000

12 2400689 SONUMOL K M Hindu/OBH 4 1,256.000

13 2403524 HARIKRISHNA B A Hindu/OBH 1 1,254.000

14 2402339 AKASH PRAHLADAN Hindu/OBH 2 1,242.000

15 2400753 AISWARYA K R Hindu/OBH 2 1,241.000

16 2404079 ARATHI S Hindu/OBH 5 1,220.000

17 2402651 ARYA NANDA A S Hindu/OBH 2 1,191.000

18 2401262 MEGHA S KUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 1,131.000

19 2403929 VINAYAKAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 2 1,128.000

20 2403821 T H ADITHYAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,097.000

21 2403456 LAKSHMI M S Hindu/OBH 3 1,085.000

22 2402355 KAVYA T R Hindu/OBH 1 1,085.000
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23 2403469 ARYANANDA M G Hindu/OBH 1 1,076.000

24 2402739 PRANAV K B Hindu/OBH 5 1,052.000

25 2402996 ARYA NANDA P A Hindu/OBH 1 993.000

26 2404149 SREENANDHANA V R Hindu/OBH 2 947.000

27 2402336 SRUTHI E P Hindu/OBH 1 940.000

28 2403588 ADITHYAN A S Hindu/OBH 3 901.000

29 2402536 MRIDHUL MADHUSUDHAN Hindu/OBH 5 859.000

30 2402161 SANI ELMERRY JOHN Christian/OBX 3 832.500

31 2401036 ASWANI K S Hindu/OBH 3 817.000

32 2401301 ATHUL V S Hindu/OBH 5 793.000

33 2403361 AMALDEV P S Hindu/OBH 2 789.000
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